8.00 ©3.87
3.73 1.93

1/4" NPT

[ 100D UUUf | (MO0 U U0 U UUUT
L

10.46
8.75
7.85

9.35

1 1 o

NAME DATE

Reading Technologies Inc

CHECKED TITLE: A
60 cfm QOil Extractor

MFG APPR. X .

o combo - no indicator
CZIAA(;\?;'E;}ons are ininches SIZE DWG. NO. REV

A 4P-060-M02-DC
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